Klubklassement 2026 (kms)
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| Naam en voornaam
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Aerts Jean

Ancaer Michel
Bergmans Mathieu
Bleys Tony
Boutsen Jos
Casters Jan
Crommen Marina
Crommen René
Evens Raf
Grondelaers Rudi
Jensen Kurt
Knaepen Frank
Knaepen Guido
Leeman Carlos
Lenaers Trudo
Leyskens Carine
Lowie Jean Pierre
Maurissen Ronny
Oleksy Pietro
Pairoux Daniel
Rens Yvo

Vaesen Roger

Van den Bossche Stephan
Van Megen Mathijs
Vanclooster Julien
Vogelaar Nico

Vergunningnr.

20258992
20258988
20258990
20258991
20258994
20258996
20258997
20258999
20259000
20258998
20259002
20259004
20259009
20259006
20259010
1390331 188 133
20259012
21120734
20259013
20259014
21193987
20259017
21183347
20259019
20259018
20259020

| TOTAL

| KMS
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